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For Sal --Vcd CarTrailersGRABENHORST SPECIALSLEE OHMART ft CO., REALTORS WANTED: We have a buyer who

wants a farm with good house. $15,800
to $20,008.

Another buver who wants a poultry
farm that he can handle witn $5000
down.

More mid-we- st buyers coming; list
your property with
C H. SANDERS 231 N. High 3838

II A. Good 9 rm. furnished hse.
Mostly in walnuts. $8000.00. Barn,
ctuck hse. 10 mi. out on Pv hiway .
Call Ed Smith.

HUFF REAL ESTATE
Realtors 34! Chemeketa St.
Ph. 21549 Evas 23091

94000.0040 A. 3s mi. from Salem.
Approx. 1500 cord wood. Some good
saw timber No bldgs Call OMER.

HUFF REAL ESTATE
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph. 21549 Eves 21731

SMALL NEAT SUBURBAN HOME
2i acres of land. Vacated about 7

mtles South ef town. small cut
home, has bving-roosn with fireplace.
1 bedroom, kitchen easd bathroom, is
wired for range and hu oiec. water
beater. 9980

MORTH 9960
This neat bungalow tuamu has Iarfe

living-roo- dining room. I bedrooms,
kitchen and bath, part hardwood floors.
V. blinds, wired for range, elec. water
heater, part basement with sawdust
furnace, large garage, house la Insulat-
ed. Locate on largo corner, business
tone 880EO

4VST SUBURBAN
a bedroom, den. party room with

fireplace, living-roo- m. dining-roo-

kitchen and bath on mam floor. S bed-
rooms upstairs, basemont with saw-
dust furnace, elec. water heater, laun-
dry trays, city water. Largo grounds,
good garden soil, abandonee of trees
and shrwbbery, double garage, only S
blocks oo4xie city omits. North
A GOOD BUY 99230.

FURNISHED HOME
Modern m. home completely fur-

nished, nice yard. dble. garage, hdwd.
floors, fireplace, auto. heat. IMME-
DIATE POSSESSION. Price 910.500.

WEST SALEM
Good, modern home, nice yard,

redecorated, elec. h. w. heater, garage,
oil circulator goes. A REAL HOME
FOR 96500.

COUNTRY HOME
4-- rm modern home with fireplace,

full basement, beautiful view, good
barn, chicken house, filberts, walnuts
and family fruit trees Close-i- n. IF
YOU ARE LOOKING FOR A SMALL
ACREAGE. SEE THIS BEFORE YOU
BUY.

EAST SALEM
5- -rm. English type home. hdwd.

floors, fireplace, full basement, dble.
garage, nice yard, excellent location.
Price 9500.

DAIRY FARM
Fully equipped dairy farm located

East of Salem on Lancaster drive. Good
bldgs.. nice clean home. 10 acres
of good soil. 28 acres in crop. 4 acres
in orchard. Pasture. 12 milk cows. bull,
chickens and lots of hay. A real set-
up for the money. Price $20,000.

GROCERY STORE
Community grocery store, in good

location. Fully stocked and equipped.
A going business, walk-i- n cooler.

USED CAR LOT LOCATIONS
South 12th st. Can arrange necessary

footage to meet your needs. 98 to 200
ft. Will ground lease or sell.

I BEDROOMS
South Salem English-typ- e home. 2

bdrms. down. 3 up. auto, sawdust heat,
fine living rm.. dining rm.. breakfast
room and kitchen, full basement, elec.
hot water Mr. Large lot. Price 99750.FARM SPECIALS

DAIRY RANCH
i mi a with 4 bedroom house, larae barn 5684. 14 stanchions, recently built

good machine shed. elec. deep well pump. 14 A. in cult, good posture and grass
seed land, family orchard. Several large walnut trees, some timber, a good

GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS
134 SO. LIBERTY STREET

Phono 4131 Evenings 7772. 7973. 4S2
For Prompt. Courteous Service, List Your Property with Us

dairy set-u- p tlt.OOO. Can he purchased witn sioca ana equipment.
WALNUTS AND FTLBEHTS

159 acres It A m walnuts and M A. in filberts, comfortable older style
home complete with tights, water and bath, modern t tunnel dryer. Includes
tractor, aec and drill, located East of town on paved Hiway 932.500.

LEE OHMART ft CO., REALTORS
477 COURT ST. THONE 990 OR 4035

Eves at Sun. Ph. 3779 or 3909

McKILLOP'S
PHONE 5131

91450 DOWN 3 BEDROOMS
8 BR home, lot 100x100. garaee. LR. DR. K. wood heater and rang goes.

Immediate possession. Bal of S4.3U0 at 5 and $50 per month.
$2000 DOWN

t 3R hon e, plastered, hdwd floors, near school. (6900. Less for cash.
$3000 DOWN BAL. $50 PER MONTH

Cory Fireplace. Hardwood floors, full basement, plastered, large garden
space. Venetian blinds. 2 BR. Bath. Nook. Kitchen. LR. Garage. Nice location.
$7900.

4 BEDROOMS
See tms English style home with Fireplace. Hardwood floors, nicely ar-

ranged and well built, garage and basement. Priced at 99500.
DUPLEX

Income 9180 per month, floors are hardwood. I car garage, gas furnace,
each hs 2 BR. Bath. LR. Kitchen. Venetian blinds. Full basement. Price $14,950.

ONE OF SALEM'S BETTER HOMES
View Property. I Br up it I BR down. LR. DR. Nook. Kitchen, full base-

ment party room. Fireplace. Hardwood doors St floors, carpeted from wall to
wall, a itomatic oil heat. 2 car garage. Only 7 years old. Price $31,000. Terms
can be arranged.

MrKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY

NELSON
If von are looking for a home you

will get a good value If you can use
st'.ner f the following homes that
mm be sold qu.ckly:

LARGE BDRMS . INOLEWOOD
A ital comfortable, substantial plas-

tered home. L. R.. dull D R.. X large
bd-rr- .f OlalS'i and lXtr". bath
and sood sized kit., basmC. auto, saw-d- ut

furnace heat. auto, water heat-
er, garage, nicely landscaped yard,
outdoor f place . on bus. close to
school, all for 17900.

GOOD SPOT TOR FAMILY
Substantial plastered home. L R . D.

R . kit . bath. 2 bdnruv, first floor; 4
small bdrms. second floor: oil heat,
prime condition, elec. water heater,
wired for range. 50-- ft. lot. garage and
bids for snop. walnuts, etc.. garden
plot. 1" Mi possession. $5S90.

KM ALL COST HOME
Neat, clean cottage, large L. R.

kit with dining area, bdrm . bath.
uti!:ti i in with L. trays, auto water
heater, new gat range and circulating
heater, all for 94700

NELSON ft NELSON
Chet L Nelaoo Theo O. Nelson

Specializing Realtor.
Rm 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg . 493 State St

Ph. 4419 or 4822 Eves. Farms

TRAILER House. 21 feet, tandem 19
In. wheels, sleeps 4. Furnace with gas
range and oven. Circulating heater,
ice box. radio, etc. Plenty of built-in- s.

Full jrice 9799 Call 21208
92950 00. 1942 Liberty trailer house.

3 rooms, sliding doors Butane ranee,
oil heat, heated floors. Sleep six. Good
cond It Ion 10OS Broadway.

14 FT. Trailer' hse. Com p. furn.
Clean. 1 178 Shady Lane ave

PLATTTraller" house, sleeps" 4New-l- y

decorated. Call 9019. 1133 Madison St.
14 FOOT Trailer house, furnished,

factory built. Will sleep 4. 8808. or
will consider offer. 1013 9th St.. West
Salem.

TRAILER House. 20 foot, clean,
roomy, comp. furnished. Ph. 8484

TRAILER repair and painting. Ph.
Dsy or night.

Security Motor and
Trailer Sales

We buy. sell and trade clean cars
and factory built tralien. Cash or
terms 3385 Portlnd rd Ph. 25184

Lost and Found
LOST: WHEEL for Jacking a trailer

house Lost between Camp Joy St 1880
S 12th Reward

LOST: HAMILTON wrist watch, re-
ward 1505 Briadwav Ph 21450

LOST THL'RS. night. Rensie wrlit
watch with diamonds. Reward. Ph.
25548.

LOST: Turquoise silver bracelet,
ParrisJi gym Ph 8244 Reward

LOSTT White brown Fox Truler.
Hollywood area. Jan. 7. Ph. :32 Re-

ward
2 YEAR Old Jersey helfei Came

about 2 weeks ago Owner may have
same b paying for ad and feed. Route
1 Box 78 Martin Finden

IXST Brown leather billfold. Phone
7272. Reward

Motorcycles

Indian
SALES - SERVICE - PARTS

All makes used motorcycles
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co .

Phone 8502 Salem

Wanted Used Cam
SEE US before vou buy or sell.

Square Deal Used Cars, 1 13 S 12th SC

Hudson
SALES - SERVICE - PARTS

Free estimates overhauling
body and fender repair painting

"Give Shrock a try. youll know why"

Shrock Motor Co.
Phone 8502 Salem
"Cash ron LIc.hT cARph 4599

Personal
I WILL Not be responsible for any

debts contracted by myonc other ttian
myself from this dsy. D. E. Hayes.

Automobiles
'41 CHEV Convert like new Many

accessories. Can he financed or tiade
for car or house trailer and cash 198
S W 25th St

CHEVROLET semi axle wheels,
tires ft rprlngs. 9150. 1790 N Front.

For Sal UmiI Cars

Real Values in Used Car
1936 Buuk Sedan.
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
339 t'hemeke"taSt Phone 591

l1, ACRES. 1 BR partly finished
bungaloA. but livable, with circulat-
ing fireplace, ele-- t water system. Nice
view See Ike Bacon with

Ed Bvrkit, Realtors
J fhf mrketj St Phone 5881

2 B Rs DOWN, unfinished upstairs.
I. R . DR. Kir . nook, full basement,
sawdust furnace, hardwood floors, flre-- ,
place. Nice neighborhood. See Ike Ba-
con with

Ed Bvrkit. Realtors
339 Chemeke'ta St Phone 5881

10 ACRES with good farm house on
fine maiket road East of Salem. If you
are interestd won't you let me tell
you about this place ' Ike Bacon with

Ed Bvrkit. Realtors
339 Chemeketa St Phone 5881

1 ACRE 5 room unfinished house.
Onlv $.1150.

3 B R home. 2 years old. on very
good l'i acres, close in. ' block to
school Mint land can be had $9450

90 acre Amity Silt soil farm. 8 room
house, new elect water system. 10
acres prunes 73 acre-- plowed ready
to seed. 819.000 Call Dahl

Ed Bvrkit. Realtors
339 Chemeke'ta Jit. Phone 5991

3 BRAND New houses, all with elect
hdw floors Ihruoul. 2 bedrooms.

unfinished upstairs, attached garage.
Nice neiehborhood. East front, city
bus. close to scl ool $30iX) down. Bal
$65 per month at 5",. $3800, each. See
Ed Lukinbeal with

Ed Bvrkit. Realtors
339 Cherveketa St Phone 58I

$5750 NEW 1 bedroom home in S- -j

lem Lights, city water, sewer, good
construction, wired foi lange. close to
school Ac bus Nice kitchen. See Ed
Lukinbeal with

Ed Bvrkit. Realtors
339 Chemeketa St Phone 598'

NEW MODERN home In Englewood
2 l.irse B Rs . L. R . DR. K . and
nook V B Den 2 inside fireplaces.
aia;e This is one of the finer homes

Priced $!J.300.

Ed Bvrkit. Realtors
.CM Chen-.eke't- a St Phone 5881

MODERN 2 B R hoi lie. North Piped
oil 'ur , unfinisned upstairs, large lot
$8000

Ed Bvrkit. Realtors
T59 Chemeketa St Phone 5981

$7500-- GOOD home on lg
lot. 6ixl25 Dining rm . fireplace, oaved
st . ij blk to bus Call Mr Walters.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph 3793 EvM.JttSSO

27400 New home near Les-
lie Sch Elec ru-a- t hwd firs . paved st
CaU Mr Walters

Hl'FF REAL ESTATE CO
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph 3793 Eves 25280
'$2850 IMMED. POSS hse. Lot

54 x119' Some repai. s needed Would
make nice home for couple. Call
OMER

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph21549 Eves Z5081

$5000 NICE clean plastered
home N Oil circ and w range In-
cluded Call OMER.

Hl'FF REAL ESTATE CO
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph 21549 Eves 25Q9I

$r4.500LOVELY 3-- home Nice
liv rm . din rm kit . nook Hdw. firs
throughout Frolce . auto, furnace and
hot wtr Call OMER.

Hl'FF REAL ESTATE CO
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph 21549 Eves. 250S1
"tlTOO DBLE. garage on lot 55x1 OCT

Best location. Call Ray Davis
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO

Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph 3793 Eves. 9441

iTTjOO FINE ROME with apt.
above. All modern throughout Saw-
dust heat, fireplace, dble. plumbed.
Best location. $3508 will handle.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph. 373 Eves. 9441

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Open Eve. by Appointment

C. I. Specials
We have 2 nice homes that will pass

G I. loans. Priced at 97400. 97730-an- d

98750.
Acreages from $1909 to $9300. A

good selection, well located.
We have a large seiectioa of good

lots, well priced.
Try to beat this one: Small Grocery

Store located in Salem business dist,
only 94580- -

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service:

South Salem Branch. 2342 S. Com l t.
Sans. Call 2478)1

I HAVE CASH BUYERS for all types
of city and suburban properly. For
prompt and courteous service list your
property with
IXOYD VOLKEL Real Estate Broker

555 N Liberty. Phone 7327
WANTED: Good two bed room

house no. $1800 down. $45 a mo. From
owner preferred. Write Statesman
Box 3I

WANTED--; Income property, from
owner. Have nice home to trade if
desired. Write Box 929 Statesman.

Business Opportunity

BEER PARLOR
Old established place in lumbering

town Property consists of corner lot
about 100x100. business building and
residence Business volume approx-
imately $4OO0 cross per month. Price
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
99 09 per cd. Phone 4999 or stop at
1973 S. 12th St. r

94.09 A CORD on eve. del II" alab
wood 8t edgings Imm. Pet Ph. 0883

PREST-O-LoG- S manufactured1 and
sold by Capital Lomber Co.. North
Cherry Ave. Superior fae) for rarnaoa.
circulator, range and Oreplaca.
994X Immediate delivery- -

Woodsawiiijj

WOOD 8AWTNO. Ph. tlMJ.
WOOD Sawing, A. B. Cross. Ph. 9179.

Exchange Real Estate
EQUITY In 9 room house and 2

acres for best house trailer offered.
3520 Brooks St. 1st rd to right past
Alumina plant.

EX CH ANG E modem 2 bdrm. home,
bsmt. auto s. d. furn.. best loc .

stores, bus. for 5 acre home close in
near bus. By owner, 1343 K. 17th.

Acreage
4 BEDROOM country home with 3

acres. Auto oil heat, air cond. nicely
arranged kitchen, large heater utility
room, den with view window l's acres
in 17 yr old Filbert trees, good barn
with 2 stanchions, chicken house. Best
of soil. 3 miles from town. Price 912.500

Reimann Real Estate
201Hight Phone3261

EXCELLENT subdivision 18' acres
just a few blocks from city limits on
paved road. City water main crosses
the property. A real bargain for $5iO0.

8 acres fine filberts 21 yrs. old. build-
ings poor. A good return on invest-
ment. 811.000

CHOICE SOIL NORTH!
8 Acres, some fruit, berries, plenty

shad trees, lawn. S room house, wired
range, large barn, chick and green-
house. Price $10,000

UNIMPROVED
5 Acres, mostly bottom soil, nice bldg.

site on high ground, creek on corner.
Close Keizer school. $2650.

I Acre, fine soil, manv bearing trees,
large frontage on 2 roads, one is paved,
good well. 915CO a cash.

i Acre. N East, unfinished 4 room
house For quick sale. $2600 cash.
C H SANDERS 231 N High - 5838

$7500 no 6 rm. hse 4 yrs old. Full
bath, lights, garage. l' A. Pv. hiway.
bus by door Well, elec pump. This is
a neat place. Call Ed Smith.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 21549 Eves. 21731

810.000 T A. peach orchard 1 A'
pasture Fruit stand ft hse. Well and
pump Capable of irrigating. Close in
Call Ed Smith

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph. 21549 Eves 21731

158 A. RTVXR Bottom land suitable
for mint. hops. nuts, all row crop 3
irrigation wells. 1 mile from Jeffer-
son on paved road $225.00 per acre
or will divide. N. F. Manela. Albany,
Rt 2

BEAVER DAM
$15,500 for this 19', Acre tract in

Labish Dist Has IS', Acres of beaver
dam. Old 8- Rm. house 2 story Tool
shed A rocd buy. See BURT PICHA.

Burt Pirha, Realtors
Ph 321 0 337 S. High St

McKillop's Acres
Phone 5131

1', ACRES - Priced at only $3750 2 bed
room home Barn v.lth 2 stan-
chions larjje poultry house, best
of soil

' ACRE Keier District. 2 BR plas-
tered liome In mediate Posses-
sion i year old Price 8A260
Tei ins $liO0 down. bal like
ten'

2 3 10 ACRES SOUTHEAST $ ml from
t'iv. n. 4 Bd i oop1 s . bath. LR.
DR. K. Utility room. 2 car ga-
rage, electric water system
1937 DT Truck and cow. Price
$7500

3 ACRES Just East of town all in
cultivation No buildings. Price
$2100

19 ACRES All in Filberts 7 years old
Terms $3500 down. Price $10,500

MrKillop Real Estate
Agencv

169 SOUTH HIGH STREET
PHONE or 8620

Phone evenings 493? - 8WI - 7183,
Excellent Orchard

Beautiful mod r n hou-- e High
ground, marvelous view 12-- min-u- if

Ladd Bush bank Ovkrier
occupied more than 17 years 18
acres in walnuts, apple, pears,
cherries and prune l'j A pasture.
Oicnard tile diamed into pas-
ture Year around spiinx in pas-
ture Close to school 184-fo- well.
70 ft. ater U.nd Bam. hen
house and hos houe Sickness
forces retirement. Value $25,000
Price 118 1X10

Reimann Real Estate
201 S High Ph 3T22 or 7$31

Suburban
LOVELY SUBURBAN

Ranch tpe On sightly one-ha- lf acre
tract, ultra modern in design, two
spacious bedrooms, very large ttvine
and dining rooms, elecrric
water heater, automatic oil air con-
ditioning furnace. fine party room
with fireplace in basement, double
garage. commanding unobstructed
view We shall be pleased to show
you this fine home For appointment,
call Mr Holmes

Salem Realtv Co.
REALTORS
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

$2408 TSOWN
This S-- B. R. home Is one of our best

buys In this price range. Full bsmt
ftreplace, hwd. floors, wired for rang?,
excellent location.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

333 Portland Rd. Phone 3253, Eves $419

ill .500
ROSED ALE DIST. Very lovely 2--

R. home with full bsmt.. large ed

lot. If you are looking for
something nice. let us show you this

Sullivan Realtv Inc.
"

REALTORS
Portland Rd. Phono 3Z5a. Xvos. 9411

A NICE LITTLE HOME
12 MJ NORTH, modern. 3 bedrms..

LR kit. nook, patio, V A Reduced
to oi50 Call MRS. ISHERWOOD."

Hurt Picha, Realtors
Fh 3210 or 6fll Sat St Sun.

331 N. High St.
&M4O0 SO 3 EEDRM HOME, hdw

flor. wireo for range Elect., water
bea'er. mrnr fruit 8c nut trees. Subur-
ban roith

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph :2I0 ITT N High St.

4W FOR THIS 4 bdrm home.
do'Ie plunit'tr.n. some tarn, aoes with
hour Neai new Salem h. school.

Burt Pirha, Realtors
h 3210 337 N High St

IMMED POS3
A F.Af-'- 3 RM house New ga-

rage. exxl well and preaaure svstem
$JW' Se "GARDNER"

Burt Pirha, Realtors
Ph 3210 3TT N Hign St.

tlirtO FOR 18 A. all in piune
on good road. About 4 ml

South of SaTen- - Better act quick.
FU'HT FlCHA. RKAl.TOR-- i

w.h 3210 337 N Hiih St

Acreages North
IMMED POSS-- ' m A C'hehslu loam

In rilberts. walnuts Sr. brne 3 BR
b t: e. fnepl. hewd firs, hasm' Si fur-na- .-

2 car garage Esrellenr const
Neai hoo! tt bus Term-;- - $12,000

IDEAL N property Late
bui" 4 BR l.o-n- 3' A in filberts
Vii t'l tuine-- s frontage H has
fhept. I.rtwrl f.r. elec Sr. elec
wa'rr lieater Garage 6c 2 mod pltry
he- - Near school St bus Terms. $13.-0- 0

2 A IN r ITY at 4 B R HOME Here
Is a ira! buy In desirable location
Na ImiKh inside St out Douhle ga-
rage Walnut Si cherries If interested
In Apt rental Investment SEE THIS
$7800 Term.

Acreages South
f. (KK) TAKES THIS. 13 A good choc

loam 10 A Filberts, bal timber St past
spring Barn. Elec close To sell quick

$4000
HALF MILLION ft 2nd growth fir

48 Acres, all fenced sheep tight Yr
creek A spring. 4 Rm hse. Firtex fin-
ish, elec. pltry hse 8k garage. 1 Per-eher-

horse. 8 sheep. 90 hen All this
A FINEST VIEW IN MARION CO
91000 dn. bal 895 per moo. J", WU
trade for hse in Salem.

Larsen Home ft Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
Branch Office 2605 Portland Hoad

Phone

Lro N. Chihls, Inr.,
Realtors

VAI.IT. seekers attentionLOOK $475 and terms Living room.
Duonjj room. kitchen. 3 bed
ii'ms. automatic hot water

. .i!t. attached Karaf also
oouble gai ie. laree lot

all 'i block to bus line:
rt tric tanc included. Intei --

Tterl? Act quickly!
CLOjT IN 5 well arranged rooms

i inf: room, large kitchen with
r ii't-in- a on three wails, break-
fast loom. 2 bed rooms. Utility
i .in Attached garage: oil cir-
culator: some furniture Includ-
ed $5300 $2500 cash, balance
OM terms.

SHOW. F L ACE about acre, living
rf in with fireplace. dining
Mf-- red room with tile drain-lr- rl

and nanr built-in- s. hard-wih- kI

f.oors throughout, utility
iH'in garaee. Expensively land-iik- 1

outdoor fireplace. Every
rnct.vblr kind of fruit: locat-
ed on bus line and one block
Ir M l rp nj cen'er Price SoOO

CORNFR DISTINCTION: First floor.
!aige living room, fireplace, full
ie r).n;ng room kitchen with

huilt-in- e. 2 bed room. bath
Second floor, larce hatlvtai. twotl iwmi. Full basement, ea-la-

Very well land'icaped Bus
r the door and very close to
nhcol Price 912.0OU. CALL or

JAMF.S B. HARTMAN or
K. X. VOORHEES

with

Leo N. Childi, Inc.,
Realtor

"21 years of dependable service to
home owners.

244 State Et. Ph. 9261

COZY little home, very choice, real
close in location. n. a38a:

WHY Rent or Build when prices are
hig You can buy and furnish a
beautiful htt.e movable house for less
than 9200. Possibility of terms. Del.
free up to 10 miles On S. 25th St
across frcm Waters Ball Park. Open
till I us P M

FOR SALE" or trade br owner.
bouse. 3 and 4 rooms. 3 reonu fur
and rented. 4 rooms ready for imme
diate possession. Live in one. rent one.
Both act. wired for electric ranges,
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